( )CURRENT LOOP SUPPLY TWO OUTPUT ISOLATED XC-DWD
FEATURES
Powering  a  4 ~ 20mA DC current loop.
Output voltage: DC 24V.
Two isolated output.
4 way isolated.
DIN rail type.
SPECIFICATION

2-Wire
Transmitter
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL:XC-DWD- A4
DC Output Range - 2 (Output Resistance)
V2: 0 ~ 5V
V3: 1 ~ 5V
V4: 0 ~ 10V
A1: 0 ~ 1mA
A2: 0 ~ 10mA
A3: 0 ~ 20mA
A4: 4 ~ 20mA
00: Option
Power Supply
A:  AC / DC 90~ 260V    B:  DC 20 ~ 60V
0:  Option
DC Input Range (Input Resistance)
A4: 4 ~20mA
DC Output Range - 1 (Output Resistance)
V2: 0 ~ 5V
V3: 1 ~ 5V
V4: 0 ~ 10V
A1: 0 ~ 1mA
A2: 0 ~ 10mA
A3: 0 ~ 20mA
A4: 4 ~ 20mA
00: Option
CE
(    50Ω)
(    1KΩ)
(    1KΩ)
(    1KΩ)
(0~10KΩ)
(0~1KΩ)
(0~500Ω)
(0~500Ω)
(    1KΩ)
(    1KΩ)
(    1KΩ)
(0~10KΩ)
(0~700Ω)
(0~350Ω)
(0~350Ω)
SURPON INSTRUMENT     TEL:0512-68381801  WEB:www.surpon.com